

DARJEELING HILLS UNIVERSITY

Dr. Sujata Rani Rai Registrar (Additional Charge) Darjeeling Hills University West Bengal ITI, Bhasmey, Mungpu Dist. Darjeeling 734101

Email: darjeelinghillsuniversity@gmail.com

Memo No: DHU/REG/S/07/04/24 Date: 3rd April 2024

NOTICE

The students of the 3rd semester of Darjeeling Hills University are informed hereby that the OFFLINE CLASSES will start from and on 9th April 2024, Tuesday at Darjeeling Hills University, Mungpu Campus, Darjeeling.

Dr. Sujata Rani Rai Registrar

Darjeeling Hills University